Wiremold® 500® and 700® Series Raceway is ideal for surface
mounting small amounts of electrical wiring or communication
cables. These rugged raceways offer a low profile appearance
which blend with any decor. 500® and 700® Series Raceway all
come with our exclusive ScuffCoat™ finish for increased
durability and scratch-resistance.
500®& 700® Series
Steel Raceway

1/2" trade size KOs.
5
500 & 700 Series Raceway Device Boxes Ordering Information
2"
[51mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
4 1/8"
[105mm]
2"
[51mm]
2"
[51mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
4 1/8
[105mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
4 1/8"
[105mm]
4 5/8"
[118mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
2 13/16"
[72mm]
NOTES: Covers on this page have double twistouts. Break out lower twistout for use with V500, and both twistouts for use with V700.
* V5744-2 and V5744S-2 Base and V5747-2 and V5748-2 Base have 1/2" and 1" concentric trade size KOs and a 1 13/16" x 2
7/8" [47mm x 73mm] rectangular KO to permit mounting on a one-gang in-wall outlet box.
m Replace V with VC or WH with WHC to denote Canadian version — Agency approved for sale in Canada.c
† Larger gangs available, consult factory.
CAT NO. L W GANG #
V5744,WHm 4 5/8" [118mm] 2 7/8" [73mm] 1
V5744-2, WHm 4 3/4" [121mm] 4 3/4" [121mm] 2*
V5744-3m 4 5/8" [118mm] 6 1/2" [165mm] 3
L
W
2 1/4"
[57mm]
L
W
2 3/4"
[70mm]
2 7/8"
[73mm]
4 5/8"
[118mm]
L
1 3/4"
[44mm]
1 3/8"
[35mm]
W
CAT NO. L W GANG #
V5744,WHm 4 5/8" [118mm] 2 7/8" [73mm] 1
V5744-2, WHm 4 3/4" [121mm] 4 3/4" [121mm] 2*
V5744-3m 4 5/8" [118mm] 6 1/2" [165mm] 3
CAT NO. L W GANG #
V5747,WHm 4 5/8" [118mm] 2 7/8" [73mm] 1
V5747-2, WHm 4 3/4" [121mm] 4 3/4" [121mm] 2*
V5747-3m 4 5/8" [118mm] 6 1/2" [165mm] 3
L
W
1 3/4"
[44mm]
CAT NO. L W GANG#
V5748,WHm 4 5/8" [118mm] 2 7/8" [73mm] 1
V5748-2, WHm 4 3/4" [121mm] 4 3/4" [121mm] 2*
V5748-3m 4 5/8" [118mm] 6 1/2" [165mm] 3
V5748-4m 4 5/8" [118mm] 8 11/32" [212mm] 1
V5748-5m 4 3/4" [121mm] 10 5/32" [212mm] 2*
V5748-6m 4 5/8" [118mm] 11 31/32" [165mm] 3